
- VACANT BUILDINGDIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
April     07, 2023

Kevin Birmingham

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: Mike Chung

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

5118 03RD ST
2966 24TH ST
1635 CLEMENT ST
4116 GEARY BL
1605 HAIGHT ST
480 PANORAMA DR
200 POWELL ST
50 QUINT ST

5118 THIRD STREET LLC
OTOOLE CONSTRUCTION INC
WANG ROSE
LBS SACRAMENTO GROUP LLC
BAYCHESTER SHOPPING CENTER
MARTINS JONATHAN
ASB/BLATTEIS POWELL STREET L
TIC INVESTMENTS LLC

Chung
Chung
Chung
Chung
Lau
Lau
Lau
Chung

8Total Cases:

202295328
202298484
202298356
202297239
202200260
202296165
202200440
202294504

Code Enforcement  Cases

Owner/
Rep


