

London N. Breed, Mayo Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA - VACANT BUILDING

Date and Time of hearing: April 07, 2023

At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194

DBI Hearing Officer: Kevin Birmingham HIS / CES Representative: Mike Chung

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Code Enforcement Cases					
5118 03RD ST	Chung	5118 THIRD STREET LLC	202295328		
2966 24TH ST	Chung	OTOOLE CONSTRUCTION INC	202298484		
1635 CLEMENT ST	Chung	WANG ROSE	202298356		
4116 GEARY BL	Chung	LBS SACRAMENTO GROUP LLC	202297239		
1605 HAIGHT ST	Lau	BAYCHESTER SHOPPING CENTER	202200260		
480 PANORAMA DR	Lau	MARTINS JONATHAN	202296165		
200 POWELL ST	Lau	ASB/BLATTEIS POWELL STREET L	202200440		
50 QUINT ST	Chung	TIC INVESTMENTS LLC	202294504		

Total Cases: 8